DIESEL FUEL INJECTOR COMPONENTS, TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
COMMON RAIL
INJECTOR SHIMS
PUB0113
SHIM CATALOGUE_Layout 1  27/06/2013  15:04  Page 1
What we do
Diesel Injection Components: Current stocks in excess of 20,000 part
numbers. Spare parts & complete units, all makes COMMON RAIL,

1.11 CMR 01111
1.12 CMR 01112
1.13 CMR 01113
14.0mm 18.0mm
         3.00 - 4.90
DELPHI Button CMR 02
With Decades of Diesel Experience
2
With Decades of Diesel Experience
1
SHIM CATALOGUE_Layout 1  27/06/2013  15:04  Page 4
SIEMENS Piezo Actuator Shim  CMR 01
         3.00 - 4.90
DELPHI Button CMR 02
Size mm Part No.  Size mm Part No.
3.00 CMR02300  4.00 CMR 02400
3.05 CMR02305  4.05 CMR 02405
3.10 CMR02310  4.10 CMR 02410
3.15 CMR02315  4.15 CMR 02415
3.20 CMR02320  4.20 CMR02420
3.25 CMR02325  4.25 CMR 02425
3.30 CMR02330  4.30 CMR 02430
3.35 CMR02335  4.35 CMR 02435
3.40 CMR02340  4.40 CMR 02440
3.45 CMR02345  4.45 CMR 02445
3.50 CMR02350  4.50 CMR 02450
3.55 CMR02355  4.55 CMR 02455
3.60 CMR02360  4.60 CMR 02460
3.65 CMR02365  4.65 CMR 02465
3.70 CMR02370  4.70 CMR 02470
3.75 CMR 02375  4.75 CMR 02475
3.80 CMR 02380  4.80 CMR 02480
3.85 CMR 02385  4.85 CMR 02485
3.90 CMR 02390  4.90 CMR 02490

1.12 CMR 08112
1.14 CMR 08114
1.16 CMR 08116
1.18 CMR 08118
1.20 CMR 08120
13.7mm 20.0mm
Bosch Armature shim  CMR 07
With Decades of Diesel Experience
7
With Decades of Diesel Experience
8
SHIM CATALOGUE_Layout 1  27/06/2013  15:05  Page 11
               5.4mm                       2.7mm
BOSCH Locking Clip  CMR09
Size mm Part No.
1.155 CMR091155
1.165 CMR091165
1.175 CMR091175
1.185 CMR091185
1.195 CMR091195
1.205 CMR091205
1.215 CMR091215
1.225 CMR091225
1.235 CMR091235
1.245 CMR091245
1.255 CMR091255
1.265 CMR091265
BOSCH Ball Cup Movement Shim  CMR 53
With Decades of Diesel Experience
9
With Decades of Diesel Experience